
2024 AMRA Penngrade1
Final Points Standings
Updated - 11/5/2024

Place Class Bike# Name Total

1 TF 204 JAY TURNER 1440

2 TF 7684 JORDAN PETERSON 1135

3 TF 911 TII THARPE 1115

4 TF 1 RYAN PEERY 1045

5 TF 1391 JOHN TOTH 870

6 TF 702 TIM KERRIGAN 590

7 TF 411 RICKY “SHARKEY” HOUSE 570

8 TF 216 ROBERT STEWART 415

9 TF 70 JUHA "SUSHI" HINTUKAINEN 390

10 TF 12 JIMMY MCMILLAN 310
TF 399 JASON PRIDEMORE 260
TF 770 DERRICK NELSON 255
TF 71 SAMU KEMPPAINEN 180
TF 24 DEAN COMUNAL 145
TF 137 MARK CONNER 135
TF 11 GREGER JOHANSSUN 130
TF 222 MIKE BELAND 125
TF 281 MICHAEL BALCH 115
TF 63 JAY TURNER 110
TF 13 TRACY KILE 90
TF 7060 CURTIS HEISLER 85

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 NFB 47 CAMERON GUNTER 1170

2 NFB 53 JIM DOYLE 1090

3 NFB 198 JASON LEEPER 840

4 NFB 351 TADASHI "REGGIE" SAITO 710

5 NFB 7684 JORDAN PETERSON 575

6 NFB 822 REBEL GLOVER 510

7 NFB 14 ARMON FURR 435

8 NFB 831 JETER CORNET 430

9 NFB 829 RAY ROBINSON 305

TOP FUEL

NITRO FUNNY BIKE
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10 NFB 281 MICHAEL BALCH 195
NFB 39 RON STEINER 175
NFB 555 HAL CORT 150
NFB 77 WALTER HALONSKI 130
NFB 136 KEVIN CAMPBELL 50

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 PF 1 SAM WHITE 1690

2 PF 2 CURT SEXTON 1475

3 PF 421 MARY  DANGROW 1455

4 PF 111 PAUL ANDERSON 965

5 PF 98 JASON LEEPER 740

6 PF 1313 ROCKY JACKSON 655

7 PF 715 HOTROD CARLISLE 620

8 PF 612 MICHAEL BLAIR 585

9 PF 525 DAVID LARSON 555

10 PF 4 JIM MARTIN 550
PF 613 MICHAEL “KAISER” HEIDT 430
PF 81 KENNETH HULTMAN 405
PF 3333 JAY URBAN 305
PF 815 AL BALICE 185
PF 1060 MARK SHONES 185
PF 91 PETE STIMELING 180
PF 256 KEITH KELLY 165
PF 606 LOUIS SANSONE 150
PF 34 JAY BEASLEY 140
PF 123 JOHN MCCONNELL 130
PF 77 WALTER HALONSKI 120
PF 717 HAYLEY CAULK 110
PF 32 JOHN JENKINS 100
PF 82 SHANE PENDERGRAST 85
PF 8876 JOSEPH MATTHEWS 50

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 PM 1 BILLY DOHERTY 1395

2 PM 918 JOHN PRICE 565

PRO FUEL

PRO MODIFIED
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3 PM 713 JASON ADAMS 455

4 PM 20 KEITH CARPER 370

5 PM 186 GARY DOUGLAS 320

6 PM 128 LORETO "LARRY" PESCE 280

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 OS 124 CHARLEY DOUGLASS 1115

2 OS 531 TIM GRINDLE 530

3 OS 410 ALFRED DULA 505

4 OS 33x MIKE MOTTO 375

5 OS 21 KOLEMAN GERENCER 360

6 OS 11X GREGG DAHL 305

7 OS 827 KEN MILLER 265

8 OS 914 SCOTT INARD 175

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 PB 722 RICK  HUNNICUTT 1380

2 PB 504 JEREMY JUSTICE 920

3 PB 310 BERT BAKER 825

4 PB 1 JEREMY WILLIAMSON 725
5 PB 357 CROSBY BLAIR 710
6 PB 7721 SHANON POOR 675
7 PB 606 MATT HILLEN 595
8 PB 207 CHAZ KENNEDY 480
9 PB 227 SCOTT  WILLIAMS 430
10 PB 700 DWAYNE GEE 420

PB 946 CHAD GARRIOTT 420
PB 3061 JEREMY BEAULIEU 300
PB 312X NICK BOEY 275
PB 22x MIKE BELAND 200
PB 43 BROOK MCCABE 150
PB 10 KHOLE SELLERS 145
PB 2 SCOTT TOMSU 130

PB 1414 SAM SPITZMILLER 125

PRO BAGGER

OUTLAW STREET
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PB 90 JERICK ESPINAL 120
PB 112 SAMUEL RICHARD 110
PB 707 CHAD WOLSCHLAGER 110

PB 70 JERICK ESPINAL 105

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 MOD 186 GARY DOUGLASS 1190

2 MOD 771 RUSS JOHNSON 460

3 MOD 655 JOE PERRY 375

4 MOD 103 CASEY SMITH 230

5 MOD 60 KIM DESHIELDS 225

6 MOD 746 GEORGE FUTCH 190

7 MOD 2024 MARK SAUR 165

8 MOD 574 BILL ANDERSON 145

9 MOD 970 NATE CARNAHAN 135

10 MOD 536 TROY YOUNG 130

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 HS 141 JASON CRISP 1350

2 HS 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 1125

3 HS 124 CHARLEY DOUGLASS 835

4 HS 230 STEVE LACY 465

5 HS 419X JEREMY WILSON 315

6 HS 655 JOE PERRY 280

7 HS 707 CHAD WOLSCHLAGER 275

8 HS 771 RUSS JOHNSON 265

9 HS 103 CASEY SMITH 225

10 HS 886 JORDAN JOHNSON 185
HS 910 JOE PETERSEN 175
HS 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 140
HS 536 TROY YOUNG 135

HS 1 JOEY JOBBE 50

MODIFIED

HOT STREET
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Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 SB 1 JIMMY MAIKRANZ 1395

2 SB 3 DAVE “PACO” CARTWRIGHT 1245

3 SB 396 KEITH EVANS 1245

4 SB 6 JEFF BOUDREAUX 970

5 SB 316 NICK BOEY 590

6 SB 678 THOMAS BOONE 540

7 SB 2 SCOTT TOMSU 280

8 SB 3937 JOSHUA LOWE 195

9 SB 8086 SHAWN THEVENET 190

10 SB 1312 VAUGHN FONTENOT 135
SB 809 RAYMOND AGENT 130
SB 3166 BRIAN BOEY 130
SB 37 PHILLIP MEEKINS 125
SB 855 SHAWN MILLER 120
SB 403 TRAVIS DEKOEYER 110
SB 547 Chris Motley 110

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 TE 1 DAVE DOREMUS 1165

2 TE 44 CHRIS HOPPE 1120

3 TE 3333 CHRIS LANKTREE 1095

4 TE 1711 ROBERT WILLIS 795

5 TE 4 JOHN SHOTTS 725

6 TE 137 CODY HAYWORTH 665

7 TE 325 CHARLIE GERENCER 455

8 TE 22 BRAD REISS JR 410

9 TE 3 RANDY ERDMAN 365

10 TE 386 AARON SNYDER 335
TE 2455 KEN STRAUSS 335
TE 886 JORDAN JOHNSON 235

STREET BAGGER

TOP ELIMINATOR
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TE 4623 LAMONT GARRELTS 225
TE 11 FEREDDIE FRAZIER 155
TE 406 JASON TURCUL 130
TE 20 KEITH CARPER 125
TE 253 DAVID PLUSH 115
TE 540 RICK MEDFORD 110

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 SG 1 DONNIE HUFFMAN 1370

2 SG 5 JOHN SHOTTS 1050

3 SG 476 CHRIS MARTIN 1040

4 SG 109 THOMAS KRAVA 1010

5 SG 1711 ROBERT WILLIS 970

6 SG 13 HEATHER JENDRUCH 960

7 SG 308 ROBERT ALTHER 810

8 SG 44 CHRIS HOPPE 780

9 SG 419X JEREMY WILSON 510

10 SG 60 KIM DESHIELDS 490
SG 44x DENNY NYEGRAN 460
SG 408 MIKE BEST 455
SG 667 ANDY HORN 415
SG 211 KEVIN LAUGHMAN 400

SG 22 BRAD REISS JR 380
SG 727 DOUGLAS LYNCH 375
SG 230 STEVE LACY 330
SG 540 RICK MEDFORD 260
SG 813 RICHARD GEORGE 255
SG 707 CHAD WOLSCHLAGER 210
SG 1158 ALAN ELDER 190
SG 53 TROY PHILLIPS 180
SG 400 JENNIFER SWOPE 180
SG 481 DAVID MINTON 150

SG 21 KOLEMAN GERENCER 125
SG 92 JIMMY SMITH 125
SG 854 JOEY JOBBE 105
SG 306 ERIC LAWSON 100
SG 804 RICHARD MOUTON 100
SG 1913 PERRY PAUGH 95

SUPER GAS
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SG 3260 MIKE CUNNINGHAM 95
SG 72 DAVE MILLER 80

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 PE 357 CROSBY BLAIR 1225

2 PE 137 CODY HAYWORTH 1205

3 PE 79 CHRIS PHIPPS 1070

4 PE 169 WILLIAM GEORGE 1040

5 PE 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 990

6 PE 18x JEREMY HALL 875

7 PE 33 WILLIAM GROVE 870

8 PE 217 MATT HAWKINS 835

9 PE 1992 DAN KURTZ 825

10 PE 126 TONY CURTIS 780
PE 305 BRYCE CREEK 680
PE 818 JOHN BRADLEY 660
PE 2226 CHARLES BAKER 655
PE 255 JAMES GAREY 650
PE 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 630
PE 994 WILLIAM QUINN 585
PE 52 JIM CLARKE 540
PE 110 LARRY STEVENS 455
PE 18 TERRY MASON 410
PE 955 MICHAEL ANDERSON 360
PE 94 CHARLES ANGE 320
PE 288 STEVE  COUTSOURAKIS 310
PE 3967 JONATHAN GRAYSON 305
PE 88 BOB BIHL 280
PE 23 STEVE LACY 270
PE 910 JOE PETERSEN 255
PE 250 BJ WILLBORN 245
PE 524 SCOTT LERG 220
PE 22 BRAD REISS JR 205
PE 472 BEN SHEPPERD 205
PE 540 RICK MEDFORD 205
PE 711 DALTON LUND 200
PE 1170 BOB BURRIS 195
PE 60X JULIUS DEMASS II 190
PE 319 HOLLIS GRAVES 185

PRO ELIMINATOR
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PE 712 CHRIS USSERY 180
PE 103 CASEY SMITH 175
PE 4441 JOHN POWERS 155
PE 6812 AUSTIN HUGHES 155
PE 139 CHAD HERR 150
PE 130 JJ STRINGER 140
PE 718 DAN BENNETT 130
PE 3266 JON ARD 130
PE 60 KIM DESHIELDS 125
PE 253 DAVID PLUSH 125
PE 1913 PERRY PAUGH 125
PE 2664 RYAN MINICK 125
PE 41 DREW MCCLAIN 110
PE 468 CLARKE GUIDRY 95
PE 204 BAILEY ANDRAS 85
PE 5026 MARK CROCKETT 85
PE 273 SCOTT BARKLEY 80
PE 709 MIKE WALLACE 80
PE 72 DAVE MILLER 75
PE 154 JOE JERMER IV 75
PE 228 MYLES MORRIS 75
PE 771 RUSS JOHNSON 75
PE 1033 JAY WAGNER 75
PE 1432 JOSH MAKIRANZ 75
PE 73 CHAD CAPLINGER 60
PE 230 STEVE LACY 50

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 SP 13 HEATHER JENDRUCH 1390

2 SP 2 JOHN SHOTTS 1330

3 SP 813 RICHARD GEORGE 1200

4 SP 1 DAVE DOREMUS 1025

5 SP 563 MATT HAUSER 1010

6 SP 44 CHRIS HOPPE 975

7 SP 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 940

8 SP 2170 ROBERT MALLORY 750

9 SP 727 DOUGLAS LYNCH 745

10 SP 22 BRAD REISS JR 480
SP 76 TROY FITTRO 465

SUPER PRO
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SP 305 BRYCE CREEK 380
SP 18X JEREMY HALL 375
SP 306 ERIC LAWSON 345
SP 812 MIKE HAUSER 345
SP 888 PAUL ALEXANDER 340
SP 72 DAVE MILLER 335
SP 832 KEVIN DANFORD 315
SP 510 PAUL WATSON 295
SP 313 RICK MILLER 275
SP 120X IAN FIX 265
SP 130 JJ STRINGER 245
SP 59 ELIJAH AGNOR 205
SP 288 STEVE  COUTSOURAKIS 185
SP 319 HOLLIS GRAVES 160
SP 32x BRETT CARLISLE 140
SP 670 RICHARD STONE 135
SP 970 NATE CARNAHAN 130
SP 804 RICKARD MOUTON 115
SP 854 JOEY JOBBE 110
SP 228 MYLES MORRIS 105
SP 400 JENNIFER SWOPE 105
SP 1913 PERRY PAUGH 100
SP 12 FELIX CRETE 80

Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 SE 1176 DONNIE HUFFMAN 1785

2 SE 333 JOHN POETT III 1215

3 SE 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 1160

4 SE 1302 AIDEN POLLWORTH 925

5 SE 311 ED MAHR 755

6 SE 818 JOHN BRADLEY 745

7 SE 1 TERRY MASON 805

8 SE 666 KENNY SATTERLEE 715

9 SE 79 CHRIS PHIPPS 760

10 SE 305 BRYCE CREEK 750
SE 910 JOE PETERSEN 640
SE 3636 SEAN CLARKE 580
SE 709 MIKE WALLACE 575
SE 4622 JOHN SCHNEIDER 570

STREET ELIMINATOR
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SE 96 BILL HARPER 505
SE 4670 ROBERT MORAS 455
SE 6812 AUSTIN HUGHES 400
SE 444 TWANG (DUANE) LUNNING 395
SE 81 TIM MORSE 380
SE 103 CASEY SMITH 380
SE 255 JAMES GAREY 380
SE 718 DAN BENNETT 335
SE 3266 JON ARD 335
SE 1021 DEAN SHAYNA 330
SE 1432 JOSH MAKIRANZ 325
SE 211 KEVIN LAUGHMAN 315
SE 70 JOSHEPH WOOLSEY 265
SE 607 MARCUS THURSTON 240
SE 1369 MICHAEL OGDEN 230
SE 1169 LOREN POTTER 215
SE 4441 JOHN POWERS 175
SE 466 BRADLEY JENNINGS 165
SE 1033 JAY WAGNER 165
SE 511 SCOTTE WILLBORN 145
SE 1312 VAUGHN FONTENOT 145
SE 625 JOSH VALURE 135
SE 3967 JOHNATHAN GRAYSON 130
SE 418 BOB KOBY 125
SE 288 STEVE COUTSOUTAKIS 120
SE 319 HOLLIS GRAVES 110
SE 1313 LARRY GILSON 105
SE 160 KEITH REYNOLDS 95
SE 712 CHRIS USSERY 95
SE 278 SHAUN SHOCKLEY 85
SE 68 LEONARD HARRIS JR 75
SE 154 JOE JERMER IV 75
SE 306 ERIC LAWSON 75
SE 328 THOMAS ANDERSON 75
SE 745 CALEB COSBY 75
SE 1014 TYLER PETTY 75
SE 1028 BLAKE FIELDS 75
SE 774 ANTHONY ROUSSEL 60
SE 776 ROBERT SITZ 60
SE 4444 JACK CUNNINGHAM 60
SE 269 JERIMAH DISBROW 50
SE 527 WYATT GUTHIER 50
SE 3937 JOSHUA LOWE 50
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Place Class Bike# Name Total
1 E 52 JIM CLARKE 975

2 E 1711 ROBERT WILLIS 900

3 E 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 900

4 E 305 BRYCE CREEK 875

5 E 994 WILLIAM QUINN 850

6 E 3636 SEAN CLARKE 825

7 E 1302 AIDEN POLLWORTH 825

8 E 169 WILLIAM GEORGE 725

9 E 709 MIKE WALLACE 725

10 E 1176 DONNIE HUFFMAN 675
E 818 JOHN BRADLEY 625
E 217 MATT HAWKINS 625
E 333 JOHN POETT III 625
E 813 RICHARD GEORGE 610
E 44 CHRIS HOPPE 600
E 126 TONY CURTIS 575
E 311 ED  MAHR 525
E 312 JEREMIAH BELL 525
E 718 DAN BENNETT 500
E 910 JOE PETERSEN 500
E 94 CHARLES ANGE 475
E 264 WILLIAM GROVE 475
E 1913 PERRY PAUGH 475
E 666 KENNY SATTERLEE 460
E 1071 JEFFERY  SCHWANKE 450
E 66 DON WHITE 425
E 726 BRANDON STAKER 425
E 2226 CHARLES BAKER 425
E 23 STEVE LACY 410
E 132 TYLER STRINGER 410
E 476 CHRIS MARTIN 410
E 103 CASEY SMITH 400
E 606 MATT HILLEN 400
E 1169 LOREN POTTER 400
E 6812 AUSTIN HUGHES 400
E 472 BEN SHEPPERD 375
E 547 CHRIS MOTLEY 375
E 20 KEITH CARPER 350
E 809 RAYMOND AGENT 350

ELIMINATOR
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E 1318 DONNIE BURCHARD 350
E 3266 JON ARD 350
E 4622 JOHN  SCHNEIDER 345
E 410 ALFRED DULA 325
E 906 BRIAN HARRIS 325
E 3939 KENLEY BROUSSARD 325
E 118X JEREMY HALL 325
E 6 JEFF BOUDREAUX 300
E 70 JOSHEPH WOOLSEY 300
E 893 TALON HARPER 300
E 999 JOEL KESTNER 300
E 1369 MICHAEL OGDEN 300
E 81 TIM MORSE 275
E 288 STEVE  COUTSOURAKIS 275
E 770 JOHN CUNNINGHAM 275
E 18 TERRY MASON 250
E 306 ERIC LAWSON 250
E 888 PAUL ALEXANDER 250
E 1704 SCOTT LUZADER 250
E 4441 JOHN POWERS 250
E 96 BILL HARPER 225
E 110 LARRY STEVENS 225
E 766 JD REYNOLDS 225
E 8087 DYLAN BROUSSARD 225
E 4670 ROBERT MORAS 210
E 65 CJ TIPPING 200
E 109 THOMAS KRAVA 200
E 114 PHILIP CHAMBERS 200
E 139 CHAD HERR 200
E 211 KEVIN LAUGHMAN 200
E 235 CALLOWAY LEDFORD 200
E 1829 DAVID PHEASANT 200
E 3967 JONATHAN GRAYSON 200
E 44x DENNY NYEGRAN 200
E 5150 JOCELYN CROOK 185
E 3 DAVE CARTWRIGHT 180
E 19 JIMMY MAIKRANZ 180
E 77 RAFAEL VARGAS 175
E 123 TIM JORDAN 175
E 178 JUSTIN COOK 175
E 250 BJ WILLBORN 175
E 273 SCOTT BARKLEY 175
E 524 SCOTT LERG 175
E 1014 TYLER PETTY 175
E 1158 ALAN ELDER 175
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E 1776 KENNETH SOULTER 175
E 3937 JOSHUA LOWE 175
E 4620 JOE REECE 175
E 88 BOB BIHL 150
E 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 150
E 458 SAM TOINEETA 150
E 607 MARCUS THURSTON 150
E 716 SCOTT SALISBURY 150
E 18x JEREMY HALL 150
E 467 WILLIAM RAGAN 135
E 955 MICHAEL ANDERSON 135
E 4621 FRANK FOY 135
E 00 WILLIE PARIS 125
E 17 TIM SHEPPARD 125
E 92 JIMMY SMITH 125
E 160 KEITH REYNOLDS 125
E 319 HOLLIS GRAVES 125
E 390 HAPPY RING 125
E 413 BLIANE MYLANCON 125
E 464 MATTHEW MALDONADO 125
E 466 BRADLEY JENNINGS 125
E 471 CHARLIE CANTRELL 125
E 617 LEWIS ARMSTRONG 125
E 752 RASHEED ALI JR 125
E 771 RUSS JOHNSON 125
E 777 TIM RAMFEY 125
E 808 JERRY MILLER 125
E 901 LEE TANNER 125
E 1312 VAUGHN FONTENOT 125
E 3466 WARREN MOVANT 125
E 4455 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM 125
E 4623 ERNEST SUIRE 125
E O420 KENNY SATTERLEE 125
E 14 SHAWN LUMPIESZ 120
E 53 TROY PHILLIPS 110
E 41 DREW MCCLAIN 75
E 48 KEVIN JONES 75
E 71 TRAVIS WHANN 75
E 80 RICHARD GREZAK 75
E 82 GUY BRAULT 75
E 105 MIKE DEGENER 75
E 172 JOSYLN RODRIGUEZ 75
E 179 JOSEPH ABNER 75
E 198 ROOSTER STAMPER 75
E 203 GUY NASH 75
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E 269 JERIMAH DISBROW 75
E 328 THOMAS ANDERSON 75
E 386 AARON SNYDER 75
E 418 BOB KOBY 75
E 443 JERRAD IMPTON 75
E 468 CLARKE GUIDRY 75
E 480 ANTHONY SONNIER 75
E 511 SCOTTE WILLBORN 75
E 531 TIM GRINDLE 75
E 622 JOHNNY CURTIS 75
E 711 DALTON LUND 75
E 911 BART ALEXANDER 75
E 913 VARD WARNOCK 75
E 959 BEN  RASH 75
E 969 PHILLIP PHEASANT 75
E 1021 DEAN SHAYNA 75
E 1028 BLAKE FIELDS 75
E 1179 EMMIT PUGH 75
E 1313 LARRY GILSON 75
E 1992 DAN KURTZ 75
E 2664 RYAN MINICK 75
E 3260 MIKE CUNNINGHAM 75
E 3331 JOHN DAVIS 75
E 3336 CLIFFTON BRUNSON 75
E 4626 KENT DEKERLEGAND 75
E 4627 ROBERT LANEUX 75
E 5633 JAY DEKERLEGAND 75
E 8085 DEVIN MOTTE 75
E 9393 DEREK JOHNSTON 75
E 60X JULIUS DEMASS II 75
E 10 RICHARD HICKMAN 60
E 31 HUNTER CAMPBELL 60
E 37 PHILLIP MEEKINS 60
E 73 CHAD CAPLINGER 60
E 102 JEFF LUKE 60
E 127 GARDE MISEGADES 60
E 223 JOHN DAVIS 60
E 228 MYLES MORRIS 60
E 281 TONY MACKE 60
E 463 ANDREW KASHMAN 60
E 513 TIM GRINDLE 60
E 526 TRAVELING TALL 60
E 559 ED COTHAM 60
E 712 CHRIS USSERY 60
E 775 STEVEN BOWLES 60
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E 776 ROBERT SITZ 60
E 794 WILLIAM BURNS 60
E 816 TONY EADS 60
E 855 SHAWN MILLER 60
E 1957 TERRY WRIGHT 60
E 2334 STEW GARNER 60
E 4444 JACK CUNNINGHAM 60
E 4624 JOSUE ORDAZ 60
E 4628 TONY 60
E 4629 TROY CLIFTON 60
E 5744 KYLE FITZMAURICE 60


